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REGIAO FUNCIONAL:
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1

RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF -1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1
RF-1

CIDADE:
Alvorada

Alvorada
Alvorada
Alvorada
Camaqua
Camaqua
Canoas
Canoas
Canoas
Canoas
Canoas
Canoas
Cachoeirinha

Cachoeirinha
Campo Bom
Dois Irmdos
Esteio

Esteio

Estrela

Gravatai
Gravatai
Gravatai
Gravatai
Gravatai

Guaiba

Guaiba
Montenegro
Novo Hamburgo
Novo Hamburgo
Novo Hamburgo
Novo Hamburgo
Portao

Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre

NOME:
Bruno Rosa do Nascimento

Karoline Carvalho Silvano

DAniel Dorneles

Nathassia Lins Cardoso

Andréia Becker

Vera Lucia Brzoskowski dos Santos
Julia Maciel Jaeger

Cristiane da Rosa Bueno

Ana Ligia Trindade

Anderson Torquato Santos

Deise Viegas de Azevedo

Leticia Peres Uequed

Paulo André da Silva Pereira
Aline Clarice modesta de Andrade
Pimentel

Renata da Silva

Luana Gonzélez Khodjaoghlanian
Sandra Figueiredo

Jodo Lucas Bica Pavlak

Gilson Rodrigues Chacon de Oliveira
Sandro Ferreira Gomes

Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Marinice Velleda Ribeiro

Patricia Maria Gomes Soares
Rafael da Costa Braz

Luis Fabian Gimenez Guillén
Elena Silva da Silveira

André Luis Wagner

Mani Torres dos Santos

Jéssica Ulmann Oliveira

Edilaine Vieira Lopes

Julio César Apollo

André Wagner da Silva

Tanise Ramos Feliciani

Aquiles Barboza Da Silva

Yara Marina Baungarten Bueno
THAIS NUNES FEIJO

Nayma Schonardie Rapkiewicz
Pedro Guindani Lopes de Almeida
Janine Maria Viegas Cunha
Guilherme Augusto de Magalhaes
Carla Machado Souza
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RF-1 Porto Alegre Maria Isabel Meireles da Luz
RF-1 Porto Alegre OLINTO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
RF-1 Porto Alegre Bruna Marciele dos Santos Costa
RF-1 Porto Alegre Paloma Dewes

RF-1 Porto Alegre Vagner Moraes

RF-1 Porto Alegre vitor andré rolim de mesquita
RF-1 Porto Alegre Gabrielle Mastella de Oliveira
RF-1 Porto Alegre Katia Samara Ritta da Silva
RF-1 Porto Alegre Fernando Elias Colombo

RF-1 Porto Alegre Liane Strapazzon

RF-1 Porto Alegre Arthur da Silva Credideu

RF-1 Porto Alegre Claudia Rejane Dornelles Antunes
RF-1 Porto Alegre Carolina de Freitas Masseti
RF-1 Porto Alegre Ciro Silva de Oliveira

RF-1 Porto Alegre adelina de fatima Lemos de freitas
RF-1 Porto Alegre Clarissa Von Hutten Virmond
RF-1 Porto Alegre Lizandra Ayello

RF-1 Porto Alegre Carla Rosa Araujo Cunha

RF-1 Porto Alegre Helena Francisco Rosa

RF-1 Porto Alegre Juliana Torres Correia dos Reis
RF-1 Porto Alegre sofia antognoli lerrer

RF-1 Porto Alegre Paula Reichelt Dias

RF-1 Porto Alegre Erica Corréa Soares

RF-1 Porto Alegre Filipe Bayao do Espirito Santo
RF-1 Porto Alegre Lucimaura Souza Rodrigues
RF-1 Porto Alegre Roberto Luis da Silva Soares
RF-1 Porto Alegre Rafael Bernieri Silvestrin

RF-1 Porto Alegre LIZANDRA AYELLO

RF-1 Porto Alegre Camila Raupp da Luz

RF-1 Porto Alegre Livia Oliveira Job Benvegnu
RF-1 Porto Alegre Gustavo Boesing

RF-1 Porto Alegre SANDRO RAFAEL MARTINS DOS SANTOS
RF-1 Porto Alegre Dimas Sehn

RF-1 Porto Alegre Rossanna Prado Perez

RF-1 Porto Alegre Consuelo Vallandro Barbo
RF-1 Porto Alegre Airton Gongalves de Oliveira
RF-1 Porto Alegre Angelita Vargas Peixoto

RF-1 Porto Alegre Barbara de Jesus Hoch

RF-1 Porto Alegre Moisés da silva

RF-1 Porto Alegre Liane Strapazzon

RF-1 Porto Alegre Juliana Ribeiro Lopes

RF-1 Porto Alegre Gilceia de Lurdes Souza

RF-1 Porto Alegre Lisete Bertotto Corréa

RF-1 Porto Alegre Helena Francisco Rosa

RF-1 Porto Alegre MARCELO MACHADO PEREIRA
RF-1 Porto Alegre Jamile Barbosa Pereira

RF-1 Porto Alegre Adriana Bagatini
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RF-1 Porto Alegre Izabel Bohmgahren Motta
RF-1 Porto Alegre Helena Francisco Rosa

RF-1 Porto Alegre Mariane Manduré

RF-1 Porto Alegre Karina Ferreira

RF-1 Porto Alegre Paola Mallmann de Oliveira
RF-1 Porto Alegre Dominique Martins Andujar
RF-1 Porto Alegre Alex Sandro de Lacerda Vitola
RF-1 Porto Alegre Joseane F Schneider Bayot
RF-1 Porto Alegre Alessandra Beatriz Malheiro Barbosa
RF-1 Porto Alegre Alice Kuzniar

RF-1 Porto Alegre Jodo Antbnio Pereira

RF-1 Porto Alegre Marta Adriana Schmitt

RF-1 Porto Alegre Tanise Ramos Feliciani

RF-1 Porto Alegre Rosane Martins Bastos

RF-1 Porto Alegre Jorge antonio menezes dos santos
RF-1 Porto Alegre Rita Silvania Farias Besson
RF-1 Rolante Joyce Aline dos Reis

RF-1 Sapucaia do Sul Bianca de Oliveira Ruskowski
RF-1 Sdo Leopoldo José Luiz Dias da Silva Lima
RF-1 Sdo Leopoldo Joice Reis de Araujo

RF-1 Sdo Leopoldo Anita mattes

RF-1 S3o Leopoldo Ramao Edonil Dauinheimer de Carvalho
RF-1 Tapes Isadora Machado Moreira

RF -2 Encantado Daniela Farias Garcia

RF -2 Encantado Mauricio Fabiano Horn

RF -2 Lajeado Leticia Oliveira de Oliveira

RF -2 Lajeado Adelaine Flores da Silva

RF -2 Lajeado Leticia Oliveira de Oliveira

RF -2 Lajeado Fernando de Oliveira

RF -2 Lajeado Camila da ailvamarques

RF -2 Lajeado Leticia Oliveira de Oliveira

RF -2 Santa Cruz do Sul Angélica Maria Silva da Fonseca
RF -2 Teutbnia Antdnio Lopes

RF -2 Vale do Sol Giosana Silva lobo

RF-3 Bento Gongalves Cristine Tedesco

RF-3 Bento Gongalves Deise Formolo

RF-3 Canela Jeferson Rodrigues Oliveira
RF-3 Caxias do Sul elisabete de souza silva

RF-3 Caxias do Sul Elisabete de Souza Silva

RF-3 Caxias do Sul Eduarda Cristine Viero Lima
RF-3 Caxias do Sul Marielida Chemello

RF-3 Caxias do Sul RUBIA ANA MOSSI FRIZZO
RF-3 Caxias do Sul Janaina M. do Nascimento
RF-3 Cruzeiro do Sul Patricia Lauxen Loeblein

RF-3 Nova Bassano Firléia Guadagnin Radin

RF-3 Sdo Francisco de Paula Luciane Migliavacca Santos Altmayer



RF-3
RF-3

RF -4
RF -4
RF - 4
RF -4
RF - 4
RF -4
RF -4

RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5
RF-5

RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
RF-6
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Sdo Francisco de Paula
Serafina Corréa

Cidreira
Itacurubi
Osorio
Osorio
Tramandai
Tramandai
Torres

Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Pelotas
Rio Grande
Rio Grande
Rio Grande
Rio Grande
Rio Grande
Rio Grande
Sdo José do norte

Bagé

Bagé

Bagé

Bagé

Bagé

Sao Borja
Sao Borja
Sao Borja
Sao Borja
Sao Borja
Sao Borja
Sao Borja
Sao Gabriel
Santana do Livramento

Luciane Migliavacca Santos Altmayer
Angelita Loreni Reolon

Flavio de Melo Cardoso

Alviana Baccin dos Santos

losvaldyr Carvalho Bittencourt Junior
Giuliana Neuman Farias

Luis Claiton Ramos Ferreira
Rosemari Fiuza da Silva

JOSE EDUARDO DA FONTOURASS.

Thiago de Godoy Nepomuceno
Pedro Sandro goularte da silveira
Domeénica Pinheiro Francisco
MARCIELE GOETZKE

Marilia Claudia Favreto Sinani
Nilton César da Silva

Vagner Lemos Borges

Sandra Brito Viegas

Virginia Oliveira Borges

Michel da Silva Knuth

So6nia da Cruz Macedo

Vagner Lemos Borges
Alessandra de Carvalho Ferreira
Wiliam Brito Clavero

Gianne Zanella Atallah

Cristiano Dutra Dornelles

Celso Fernando Sefrin Batista dos Santos
Cristiano Avila

Geovane Fonseca de Castro
Maria Helena da Silva

Marcos Aurélio da Silva Domingues

ALINE ANTUNES VEIGA

Roberta Barbosa Rodrigues Jacinto
Carmen Silvia Soares dos santos
Eliane Simdes Pires Pacheco
Nelci Maria Birk Jeismann

Erick de Melo Maciel

Tatiana Athayde Paz

Adelaide Aparecida Rios
NATIELE MACHADO GODOIS
Adelaide Aparecida Rios
Adelaide Aparecida Rios

Daiani Martins de Souza
Fernanda Fortes Saraiva
Barbara Larruscahim da Costa
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RF-7
RF-7
RF -7
RF -7
RF -7
RF -7
RF -7
RF -7

RF -8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8
RF-8

RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9
RF-9

ESTADO:
Amazonas
Ceara
Ceard
Ceard
Ceard
Ceard
Ceara
Ceara
Ceara

Horizontina
Horizontina
Horizontina
Horizontina
Horizontina
Inhacora
Santo Angelo
Santo Augusto

Boa Vista do Incra
Cruz Alta

Cruz Alta

Cruz Alta

Julio de Castilhos
Nova Esperancga do Sul
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Sdo Sepé

Aratiba
Carazinho
Carazinho
Erechim
Granja
Palmitinho
Passo fundo
Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Potengi
Sarandi

Trés Palmeiras

CIDADE:
Manaus
Cascavel
Crato
Fortaleza
Quixada
Fortaleza
Fortaleza
Fortaleza
Catarina

Nair Soares Ferreira

Nair Soares Ferreira
Cleverton Rudinei Stréher
Ana Marines Sartor

Eder Rodrigo Witkowsky
Nathan Santos Rolim
Jerson Vicente Fontana
Tanize Tomasi

VANESSA PREDIGER
Cristina Arns

Aline Bucco Bilibio

Cristina Arns

Wellerson Peixoto Pacheco
Marilise Alaides Oliveira Paz
Laura Dias da Costa Dutra
Josias da Costa Ribeiro
Marta Elisa Hubner Vargas
ISADORA BISPO DOS SANTOS
Claudete Morim Pereira

Jonas Henrique DAlla Vecchia
Nanci da Cruz Mafalda

Nelci Ehrhardt

Ivete Maria Bros

Ana Paula Peixoto da Silva
Vanessa Rosalino Derner
Claudimir Marques

Thiago Joel Gongalves da Costa
Flavia Biondo da Silva

Julio Chagas Pitthan

José Saymon Rodrigues Pereira
Crislaine Teresinha Arbusti
Neiva Teresinha Peruchini

NOME:

Veridiana spinola Tonelli
Eleonardo Silva de Souza
Cheyenne de Oliveira Alencar
amanda capistrano sousa

Cicero Maia de Freitas

Joel Alves Bezerra

Ismael Fabricio de Alencar Oliveira
Daize Karyne Alves Ferreira
Kleyton Monteiro Goncalves
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Ceara

Ceara

Ceara

Mato Grosso
Minas Gerais
Para

Para

Para

Para

Para

Para

Piaui

Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro
Rio Grande do Norte
Sdo Paulo
Sdo Paulo
Vitdria

Fortaleza
Potengi
Granja

Jaciara
Brazopolis
Breves
Santarém
Santarém
Breves

Breves
Ananindeua
Picos

Rio de Janeiro
Armacdo dos Buzios
Natal

Santo André
Limeira

Vila Velha

Ricardo André Santana Bessa
José Saymon Rodrigues Pereira
Raimundo Indcio dos Santos Junior
Claudia clever Matias do val
Geziel Almanga Tavares

Charles Rocha Farias

Ana Elisa Guimardes Aleixo
Elizangila Eleuterio Dezincourt
Charles Rocha Farias

Amanda Caroline Ferreira Rabelo
Lilian cristina da silveira souza
Julieta Sampaio Neves Aires
Marcelo Ferreira Figueredo
Taisa Ferraz Eduardo

Tiziane Assungdo Virgilio

Flavio Dias Marin

Ro Martims

Camila Rios Graga Ribeiro



